
Spec Sheet: Single Piece Jets
To order call (888) 90-TEMPO, or visit www.tempoinc.com

SINGLE PIECE JETS
For more info visit our website www.tempoinc.com Features:

§§ One piece construction.
§§ Winged design for easy tool free installation.
§§ Three spray patterns available.
§§ Three flow rates available.
§§ Operating range from 20 to 30 psi.
§§ 10-32 NFT inlet.
§§ Screws directly into rigid riser or 1/2” FIPT adapter.
§§ Color coded.
§§ Manufactured from engineering grade resin.
§§ Made in USA.

Part No. Description
Color 
Code Inlet

Max 
Pressure

EJ436
EJ536
EJ636
EJ418
EJ518
EJ618
EJ49
EJ59
EJ69

0.040” nozzle, 360° Jet
0.050” nozzle, 360° Jet
0.060” nozzle, 360° Jet
0.040” nozzle, 180° Jet
0.050” nozzle, 180° Jet
0.060” nozzle, 180° Jet
0.040” nozzle, 90° Jet
0.050” nozzle, 90° Jet
0.060” nozzle, 90° Jet

Blue
Green
Red
Blue
Green
Red
Blue
Green
Red

10-32 NFT
10-32 NFT
10-32 NFT
10-32 NFT
10-32 NFT
10-32 NFT
10-32 NFT
10-32 NFT
10-32 NFT

30 psi
30 psi
30 psi
30 psi
30 psi
30 psi
30 psi
30 psi
30 psi

          DISCHARGE RATES (GPH)
Part 
No.

Flow 
Pattern

20 psi 30 psi
Discharge Radius Discharge Radius

EJ436 10 gph 4.0’ 13 gph 5.0’
EJ536 16 gph 4.5’ 20 gph 5.5’
EJ636 23 gph 5.0’ 29 gph 6.0’
EJ418 10 gph 5.0’ 13 gph 6.0’
EJ518 16 gph 5.5’ 20 gph 6.5’
EJ618 23 gph 6.0’ 29 gph 7.0’
EJ49 10 gph 6.0’ 13 gph 7.5’
EJ59 16 gph 7.0’ 20 gph 8.0’
EJ69 23 gph 7.5’ 29 gph 8.5’


